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CART FEE

PUBLIC & SEMI-PRIVATE GOLF COURSES

LISTED ALPHABETICALLY

YARDAGE

COURSE

AGAWAM GOLF CLUB
128 Southwick Street, Feeding Hills

AMHERST GOLF COURSE (9 HOLES)
365 South Pleasant St., Amherst

BAS-RIDGE GOLF CLUB
1517 Plunkett St., Hinsdale

CHERRY HILL GOLF CLUB (9 HOLES)
325 Montague Road, Amherst

CHICOPEE COUNTRY CLUB
1290 Burnett Road, Chicopee

COLD SPRING COUNTRY CLUB
336 Chauncey Walker Street, Belchertown

COUNTRY CLUB OF WILBRAHAM
859 Stony Hill Road, Wilbraham

CRANWELL RESORT
55 Lee Road, Lenox

CRESTVIEW COUNTRY CLUB
281 Shoemaker Lane, Agawam, MA 01001

CRUMPIN-FOX CLUB
Parmenter Road, Bernardston

EAST MOUNTAIN COUNTRY CLUB
1458 East Mountain Road, Westfield

EDGEWOOD GOLF CLUB
161 Sheep Pasture Road, Southwick

FRANCONIA GOLF COURSE
619 Dwight Road, Springfield

HICKORY RIDGE GOLF CLUB
191 West Pomeroy Lane, Amherst

THE LEDGES GOLF CLUB
18 Mulligan Dr., South Hadley

THE MEADOWS GOLF CLUB
398 Deerfield St., Greenfield

MILL VALLEY GOLF LINKS
380 Mill Valley Road, Belchertown

OAK RIDGE GOLF CLUB
850 South Westfield St., Feeding Hills

PINE GROVE GOLF COURSE
254.0ld Wilson Road, Northampton

PONTOOSUC LAKE COUNTRY CLUB
38 Kirkwood Dr., Pittsfield

QUABOAG COUNTRY CLUB (9 HOLES)
70 Palmer Road, Monson

THE RANCH GOLF CLUB
165 Sunnyside Road, Southwick

SCOTTISH MEADOW GOLF COURSE
361 Little Rest Road, Warren

PHONE / WEB SITE

(413) 786-2194
agawamgc.com

(413) 256-6894
amherstgolfcub.com

(413) 655-2605
basridge.com

(413) 256-4071
cherryhillgolf.org

(413) 594-9295

(413) 323-4888
coldspringcc.com

(413) 596-8887
countryclubofwilbraham.com

(413) 637-2563
cranwell.com

(413) 786-2593
crestviewcc.org

(413) 648-9101
golfthefox.com

(413) 568-1539
eastmountaincc.com

(413) 569-6826
edgewood4golf.com

(413) 734-9334
franconiagolfcourse.com

(413) 230-3360
Hickoryridgegc.com

(413) 532-2307
ledgesgc.com

(413) 773-9047

(413) 323-4079
millvalleygolflinks.com

(413) 789-7307
oakridgegc.com

(413) 584-4570

(413) 445-4217
plccbiz

(413) 267-5294
quaboagcountryclub.com

(413) 569-9333
theranchgolfclub.com

(413) 436-5108
scottishmeadowgolfclub.com

WEEKEND)

$17/520

$42

$15/520

$21/523

$36.50/ %41

$48/558

$40/ 545

$69 / $79 off-peak
$99/$104 peak

N/A

§71/871

$36/539

$33/542

§36 /537

$30/539

§35/545

$18/522

§20/525

$40/550

§34/438

§25/530

$25/530

$100/5$110

$24/530

(PP: PER PERSON)

$13(PP)

$35.50

$20 (PP)

§24

Included

$17 (PP)

§17

Included

N/A

$18

Included

Included

Included

$17

Included

$12

$12(PP)

Included

$30

§16

§15

Included

$30

A

35/36

70

35/36

A

A

72

69

72/73

72

n

A

nin

72/74

72

72

72

70

72

70

34/35

72

72

(MIDDLE/ FRONT)

6,099/5,345

3,029/2,774

5,051/4,369

5385/4,584

6,109/5,123

5430/4,676

5967/5,168

5716 /4,881

6,695 /5,571

6,508 /5,432

574714584

6,300/5,300

5838/5,075

6,131/5,272

5539/5,001

5,600/5,094

6,186/4,925

5711/5,297

6,115/4,890

6,207 / 5,240

2,850/2,650

6,102/4,903

6,236/5,470

PRO

Ron Dunn

Frank McShane

Bill Basiliere

None

Tom DiRico

Bill Tragakis

Peter Chapman

Dave Strawn

Rick Fleury

Mike Zaranek

Ted Perez Jr.

Mike Grigley
Joseph Finnie

Kevin Kennedy

Bill Rosenblum

Marissa Kulig

None

None

Jim Modzelesky
Eric Nelson

None

Bob Dastoli

Greg Farland

Hope Kelley

None
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(PP: PER PERSON)

PAR

YARDAGE
(MIDDLE/ FRONT)

SHAKER FARMS COUNTRY CLUB
866 Shaker Road, Westfield

SOUTHAMPTON COUNTRY CLUB
329 College Highway, Southampton

SOUTHWICK COUNTRY CLUB
739 College Highway, Southwick

ST. ANNE COUNTRY CLUB
781 Shoemaker Lane, Feeding Hills

TEKOA COUNTRY CLUB
459 Russell Road, Westfield

VETERANS COUNTRY CLUB
1059 South Branch Parkway, Springfield

WAUBEEKA GOLF CLUB
137 New Ashford Road, Williamstown

WESTOVER GOLF COURSE
181 South St., Granby

WORTHINGTON GOLF CLUB (9 HOLES)
113 Ridge Road, Worthington

(413) 562-2770
shakerfarmscc.com

(413) 527-9815

(413) 569-0136
southwickcountryclub.com

(413) 786-2088
stannecc.com

(413) 568-1064
tekoacc.com

(413) 787-6449
veteransgolfcourse.com

(413) 458-8355
waubeeka.com

(413) 547-8610
www.westovergolfcourse.com

(413) 238-4464
worthingtongolfclub.net

$35/ %40

$22/526

§28/%40

$23/827

$36/542

$23/524

$65/575

§23/%26

§25/532

Included

$12(PP)

included

§28

Included

$13(PP)

Included

$13

$15(PP)

72

72/T1

A

72

A

72

A

72

35

6,096/5,271

6,340/5,950

6,100/5,570

5927/5,018

6,020/5,169

5,901/4,790

5972 /4,845

6,780/5,732

2,797 / 2,487

Keith Ornelas

None

None

none

E.J. Altobello

Kevin Kennedy
Mike Briggs

Erika DeSanty

Bill Kubinski

Erik Tiele




